Owners Selling List October 2025
Friday Changeover

Number Lodge Number Style
Lodge Name Week Lodge
G7 Glen Catacol 4 2 Bedroom Deluxe
G10 Glen Loig 4 3 Bedroom Deluxe
G7 Glen Catacol 9 2 Bedroom Deluxe
Saturday Changeover
Number Lodge Number Style
Lodge Name Week Lodge
G1 Glen Rosa 5 2 Bedroom Deluxe
T4 Spruce Two 8 2 Bedroom Executive
T11 Holly 8 2 Bedroom Executive
G1 Glen Rosa 8 2 Bedroom Deluxe
G4 Glen Ormidale 9 2 Bedroom Deluxe
T7 Ash Two 12 2 Bedroom Executive
T11 Holly 42 2 Bedroom Executive
G2 Glen Cloy 44 2 Bedroom Deluxe
G2 Glen Cloy 45 2 Bedroom Deluxe
G3 Glen Sannox 45 3 Bedroom Deluxe
T4 Spruce Two 45 2 Bedroom Executive
T4 Spruce Two 46 2 Bedroom Executive
G4 Glen Ormidale 48 2 Bedroom Deluxe
T7 Ash Two 51 2 Bedroom Executive
Sunday Changeover
Number Lodge Number Style
Lodge Name Week Lodge
G8 Glen Charmadale 5 2 Bedroom Deluxe
G8 Glen Charmadale 7 2 Bedroom Deluxe
G17 Glen Monamore 8 2 Bedroom Deluxe
G12 Glen Clauchan 42 3 Bedroom Deluxe
G8 Glen Charmadale 44 2 Bedroom Deluxe
G11 Glen Shant 44 3 Bedroom Deluxe
Current Management Fees as of April 2025
2 Bedroom Deluxe £734
2 Bedroom Executive £851
3 Bedroom Deluxe £851
3 Bedroom Executive £950

Full payment is required with signed Purchase Agreement
List correct at time of printing
Please feel free to make an offer for any of the above outwith the listed price.

Asking

Price
£2,800 Dog Free
£4,750
£3,200 Dog Free

Asking
Price
£4,000
£5,500
£5,500
£4,000
£3,000
£9,000
£9,750
£5,000
£3,500
£4,000
£5,000
£5,000
£5,000
£2,950

Asking

Price
£3,500
£5,000
£4,500

£10,450
£4,800
£6,000 Dog Free



