## **Owners Selling List October 2025**

## **Friday Changeover**

Number		Lodge	Number	Style	Asking	
Lodge		Name	Week	Lodge	Price	
G7	Glen Catacol		4	2 Bedroom Deluxe	£2,800 Dog Fr	ree
G10	Glen Loig		4	3 Bedroom Deluxe	£4,750	
G7	Glen Catacol		9	2 Bedroom Deluxe	£3,200 Dog Fr	ree

## **Saturday Changeover**

Number Lodge		Lodge Name	Number Week	Style Lodge	Asking Price
G1	Glen Rosa		5	2 Bedroom Deluxe	£4,000
T4	Spruce Two		8	2 Bedroom Executive	£5,500
T11	Holly		8	2 Bedroom Executive	£5,500
G1	Glen Rosa		8	2 Bedroom Deluxe	£4,000
G4	Glen Ormidale		9	2 Bedroom Deluxe	£3,000
T7	Ash Two		12	2 Bedroom Executive	£9,000
T11	Holly		42	2 Bedroom Executive	£9,750
G2	Glen Cloy		44	2 Bedroom Deluxe	£5,000
G2	Glen Cloy		45	2 Bedroom Deluxe	£3,500
G3	Glen Sannox		45	3 Bedroom Deluxe	£4,000
T4	Spruce Two		45	2 Bedroom Executive	£5,000
T4	Spruce Two		46	2 Bedroom Executive	£5,000
G4	Glen Ormidale		48	2 Bedroom Deluxe	£5,000
T7	Ash Two		51	2 Bedroom Executive	£2,950

## **Sunday Changeover**

Number Lodge	Lodge Name	Number Week	Style Lodge	Asking Price
G8	Glen Charmadale	5	2 Bedroom Deluxe	£3,500
G8	Glen Charmadale	7	2 Bedroom Deluxe	£5,000
G17	Glen Monamore	8	2 Bedroom Deluxe	£4,500
G12	Glen Clauchan	42	3 Bedroom Deluxe	£10,450
G8	Glen Charmadale	44	2 Bedroom Deluxe	£4,800
G11	Glen Shant	44	3 Bedroom Deluxe	£6,000

<b>Current Management Fees as of April 2</b>	025
2 Bedroom Deluxe	£734
2 Bedroom Executive	£851
3 Bedroom Deluxe	£851
3 Bedroom Executive	£950

Full payment is required with signed Purchase Agreement List correct at time of printing

Please feel free to make an offer for any of the above outwith the listed price.